PLUMBING » HYDRONICS

NEXT

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Notes
Line Product and Description

10

1PP90
1" PROPRESS 90
COPPER ELBOW
1LCP
1" COP/PIPE TYPE L HARD
12'
WIRS112WHRING
1-1/2 WHITE PROPEX RING
Q4691500
34BM90
3/4" ELBOW - BLACK

34BMCOUP
3/4" COUPLING - BLACK

34PVCS40P
3/4"X10' PVC SCH40 PIPE

112ABSCAP
11/2" ABS DWV PERM. CA
027411

12AUTOAIRVENT
1/2" AUTO VENT

34X12X34PPTEE
3/4" X 1/2" X 3/4"
PROPRESS TEE COPPER
WIRS34PPADP
3/4"PEX X 3/4" PROPRESS
LF ADAPTER

289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Order

Quantity

20.00

2.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

4.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped
Quantity

20.00

2.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

4.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

Qty

um

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-07-16 3851784-00
PO Date PO #
2025-07-17 24-268-M013
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Concord - Next Supply
Via
Counter P/UP
Shipped Terms
2025-07-17 2%20th MF
Taken By Placed By
h.delara JOHN
Unit Price  Discount = Amount(Net)
29.58 68.00 189.31
78.10 NET 156.20
4.1 45.00 18.08
26.22 90.00 26.22
20.08 90.00 20.08
154.01 85.00 92.41
14.43 91.00 1.30
72.53 50.00 72.53
47.36 68.00 30.31
15.30 44.00 17.14
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N 289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court

Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Line Product and Description

11 | REH12CFAR20SS
1/2" RAUPEX X R20 NICKEL
FOR SS MANIFOLD

11 Lines Total

Invoice

[z

Order Backorder
Quantity Quantity
4.00 0.00

Qty Shipped

Total

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped = Qty
Quantity UM

4.00 PK

65.00

Invoice Date Order #
2025-07-16 3851784-00
PO Date PO #
2025-07-17 24-268-M013

Job ID #

GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#

Currency Type
CAD
Instructions

Ship Point
Concord - Next Supply
Via
Counter P/UP
Shipped Terms
2025-07-17 2%20th MF

Taken By Placed By
h.delara JOHN

Unit Price  Discount = Amount(Net)

28.06 45.00 61.73
Subtotal 685.31
G.S.T./H.S.T. 89.09
Total 774.40

Cash Discount 13.71 if Paid By 08/20/2025
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